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MINNESOTA 

 
SHOOTERS SPORTING CLAYS, INC. 
MARSHALL, MN 
3/28/2021 
MN STATE 5 STAND 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: MN STATE 5 
STAND 
40 Attended 
CH BRAD E PETERSON 48 
CH DAVE LONDEEN 48 
CH GABE MARKWORTH 48 
A1 BRIAN KITTLESON 42 
B1 KURT SEURER 40 
C1 MICHAEL BRADY 42 
D1 BOB TORRES 37 
JRCH TYLER MELLOY 43 
VTCH BRAD E PETERSON 48 
VTRU LARRY BORTZ 44 
SVCH DAVE LONDEEN 48 
SVRU BEN JENSEN 42 
LYCH ELISA BAKER 28 
SSCH MARK ROBERTSON 27 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: MN STATE 5 
STAND 
22 Attended 
CH DAN PHILLIPS 47 
M1 DYLAN BURNS 46 
AA1 BEN JENSEN 43 
A1 JIM FISCHER 44 
B1 RAMI E QARMOUT 44 
C1 MICHAEL BRADY 41 
D1 PATRICK MCLARNON 38 
VTCH KEVIN SMITH 45 
VTRU JIM FISCHER 44 
SVCH BEN JENSEN 43 
SVRU DON TRIMMER 38 
LYCH PAMELA NESHIEM 37 
LYRU ELISA BAKER 25 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE M 1: MN STATE 5 
STAND 
84 Attended 
CH NATHAN WANNEBO 92 
M1 HANS ERICKSON 90 
AA1 LARRY BORTZ 84 
B1 RAMI E QARMOUT 80 
C1 JOE FISCHER 78 
E1 BRAYDEN DAUER 48 
JRCH TYLER MELLOY 87 
JRRU KAYLYNN SIEBER 48 
VTCH RICK ROBOHM 89 
VTRU LARRY BORTZ 84 
SVCH MIKE STEINMETZ 81 
SVCH THOMAS C WANNEBO 81 
LYCH PAMELA NESHIEM 69 
LYRU ROBERTA HEINRICHS 64 
SSCH HAROLD ZARN 75 
SSRU JAMES A NOEL 74 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: MN 
STATE 5 STAND 
57 Attended 
CH NATHAN WANNEBO 48 
AA1 HAROLD ZARN 44 
A1 TERRANCE D BARTLING 42 
D1 BOB TORRES 38 
E1 BRAYDEN DAUER 32 
JRCH TYLER MELLOY 40 
VTCH STEVE COUTANT 47 

VTRU BRAD E PETERSON 43 
SVCH MIKE STEINMETZ 44 
SVRU DENNIS L VIERLING 43 
LYCH ROBERTA HEINRICHS 34 
LYRU ELISA BAKER 24 
SSCH HAROLD ZARN 44 
SSRU MARK ROBERTSON 31 
 


